Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Domus
DMS60-C
Comfort Optics Post Top
DMS60-C-Domus-LED 07/19 page 1 of 5
Wherever it is installed, Domus LED post top creates harmony. Whether you
are paring it with the rest of the Domus family or using it on its own in your
projects, the Domus 60 becomes an integral part of the landscape design.
Ordering guide:
Series
DMS60-C
LED module Generation
G1
Optical system Ballast Driver options 3
DMS60-C 4000K
140L450NW 4
140L650NW 4
140L1150NW
140L1675NW
140L2100NW
3000K
140L450WW 4
140L650WW 4
140L1150WW
140L1675WW
140L2100WW
G1 1  Type 1 (ASYM)
2  Type 2 (ASYM)
3  Type 3 (ASYM)
4  Type 4 (ASYM)
5  Type 5 (SYMM)
UNV 120-277VAC
347 347VAC
480 480VAC
CDMGE25 1  Economy 8 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGE50 1  Economy 8 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGE75 1  Economy 8 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGM25 1  Median 6 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGM50 1 Median 6 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGM75 1  Median 6 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGS25 1 Safety 4 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGS50 1 Safety 4 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGS75 1 Safety 4 hrs. 75% reduction
DMG   0 - 10V
Luminaire options Poles & Brackets Finish
FN2  Decorative finial
FN3    Decorative finial
FN4  Decorative finial
FN6  Decorative finial
FN8  Decorative finial
FN9  Decorative finial
FNC   Finial painted copper
PH8   Twist-lock Photoelectric Cell
PHXL 1 Twist-lock Photoelectric Cell,
  extended life, UNV (120-277VAC)
PH9 4  Shorting cap
RC 2  Receptacle for twist-lock
  photocell or shorting cap, 3-pin
SP2  20kV / 10kA Surge Protector
  (optional)
TN2.87 2 7/8" dia. Tenon adaptor
TN3  3" dia. Tenon adaptor
TN3.5  3 1/2" dia. Tenon adaptor
Consult
signify.com/
outdoorluminaires
for details and
the complete
line of Signify
poles and
brackets.
BE2TX  Textured midnight blue
BE6TX  Textured ocean blue
BE8TX  Textured royal blue
BG2TX  Textured Sandstone
BKTX  Textured black
BRTX  Textured bronze
GN4TX  Textured blue green
GN6TX  Textured forest green

consult factory.
Example: DMS60-C-140L650NW-G1-3-UNV-DMG-FN2-BKTX
Ordering guide (continued):
DMS60-C-Domus-LED 07/19 page 2 of 5
DMS60-C Domus LED Post Top
Urban Luminaire with comfort optics
DMS60-C
24
"
(6
10
 m
m
)
L
.C
.
4
1
1 /
2
"
(1
0
5
4
 m
m
)
27 3/4" (705 mm)
4 1/8" (105 mm)
11 1/4"
(286 mm)
24
"
(6
10
 m
m
)
L
.C
.
4
1
1 /
2
"
(1
0
5
4
 m
m
)
27 3/4" (705 mm)
4 1/8" (105 mm)
11/2"
(38 mm)
24
"
(6
10
 m
m
)
L
.C
.
4
1
1 /
2

Weight: 33.5 lbs
4000K Type 1 Type 2
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Average
System
Watts
Color
Temp.
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
140L450NW-G1 140 450 21 4000K 1971 94 B1-U0-G1 1989 95 B1-U0-G1
140L650NW-G1 140 650 30 4000K 2757 92 B1-U0-G1 2597 87 B1-U0-G1
140L1150NW-G1 140 1150 52 4000K 4693 90 B2-U0-G2 4419 85 B2-U0-G2
140L1675NW-G1 140 1675 75 4000K 6445 86 B3-U0-G3 6069 81 B2-U0-G2
140L2100NW-G1 140 2100 94 4000K 7820 83 B3-U0-G3 7364 78 B3-U0-G3
DMS60-C-Domus-LED 07/19 page 3 of 5
DMS60-C Domus LED Post Top
Urban Luminaire with comfort optics
4000K (Continued) Type 3 Type 4 Type 5
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Average
System
Watts
Color
Temp.
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
140L450NW-G1 140 450 21 4000K 2114 101 B1-U0-G1 2189 104 B1-U0-G1 2051 98 B1-U0-G1
140L650NW-G1 140 650 30 4000K 2760 92 B1-U0-G1 2858 95 B1-U0-G1 2869 96 B2-U0-G1
140L1150NW-G1 140 1150 52 4000K 4697 90 B2-U0-G2 4864 94 B2-U0-G2 4883 94 B3-U0-G1
140L1675NW-G1 140 1675 75 4000K 6451 86 B2-U0-G2 6679 89 B2-U0-G2 6706 89 B3-U0-G2
140L2100NW-G1 140 2100 94 4000K 7827 83 B3-U0-G3 8105 86 B2-U0-G2 8137 87 B3-U0-G2
LED Wattage and Lumen Values: 4000K Domus luminaire (continued)
LED Wattage and Lumen Values: 3000K Domus luminaire
3000K (continued) Type 3 Type 4 Type 5
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Average
System
Watts
Color
Temp.
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
140L450WW-G1 140 450 21 3000K 2114 101 B1-U0-G1 2189 104 B1-U0-G1 2051 98 B1-U0-G1
140L650WW-G1 140 650 30 3000K 2760 92 B1-U0-G1 2858 95 B1-U0-G1 2869 96 B2-U0-G1
140L1150WW-G1 140 1150 52 3000K 4697 90 B2-U0-G2 4864 94 B2-U0-G2 4883 94 B3-U0-G1
140L1675WW-G1 140 1675 75 3000K 6451 86 B2-U0-G2 6679 89 B2-U0-G2 6706 89 B3-U0-G2
140L2100WW-G1 140 2100 94 3000K 7827 83 B3-U0-G3 8105 86 B2-U0-G2 8137 87 B3-U0-G2
3000K Type 1 Type 2
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Average
System
Watts
Color
Temp.
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
140L450WW-G1 140 450 21 3000K 1971 94 B1-U0-G1 1989 95 B1-U0-G1
140L650WW-G1 140 650 30 3000K 2757 92 B1-U0-G1 2597 87 B1-U0-G1
140L1150WW-G1 140 1150 52 3000K 4693 90 B2-U0-G2 4419 85 B2-U0-G2
140L1675WW-G1 140 1675 75 3000K 6445 86 B3-U0-G3 6069 81 B2-U0-G2
140L2100WW-G1 140 2100 94 3000K 7820 83 B3-U0-G3 7364 78 B3-U0-G3
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout  -
contact Applications at outdoorlighting.applications@signify.com.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaires.
DMS60-C-Domus-LED 07/19 page 4 of 5